

COMPREHENSIVE PLAN 2025

MORGAN COUNTY, COLORADO

COMMUNITY TOWN HALL

We're updating Morgan County's Comprehensive Plan, a guiding document that influences everything from housing and renewable energy to agriculture, tourism, water conservation, and infrastructure. Your voice is essential in shaping our County's future.

Join us at one of the Community Town Hall events!

We'll present what we learned from local community members and their vision for Morgan County, and introduce preliminary goals & policies to guide the County toward that vision.

EVENT DETAILS

Option #1:

02

Wiggins Fire Hall | 701 Central Ave, Wiggins, CO 80654 from 5:30 to 8:30PM

Option #2:

03APR

Petteys Park Golf Course | 2301 West Mill St, Brush, CO 80723 from 5:30 to 8:30PM



Can't make it in-person? Share your thoughts online through our Master Plan Survey. Visit bit.ly/MorganCoSurvey or scan the QR Code above to participate!

Questions, comments, or concerns? Visit the project website at bit.ly/MorganCountyCompPlan to learn more about the Comprehensive Plan process, timeline, and public outreach.









COMPREHENSIVE PLAN 2025

MORGAN COUNTY, COLORADO

COMMUNITY TOWN HALL

We're updating Morgan County's Comprehensive Plan, a guiding document that influences everything from housing and renewable energy to agriculture, tourism, water conservation, and infrastructure. Your voice is essential in shaping our County's future.

Join us at one of the Community Town Hall events!

We'll present what we learned from local community members and their vision for Morgan County, and introduce preliminary goals & policies to guide the County toward that vision.

EVENT DETAILS

Option #1:

02 APR Wiggins Fire Hall | 701 Central Ave, Wiggins, CO 80654 from 5:30 to 8:30PM

Option #2:

03

Petteys Park Golf Course | 2301 West Mill St, Brush, CO 80723 from 5:30 to 8:30PM



Can't make it in-person?
Share your thoughts online through our Master Plan
Survey. Visit bit.ly/MorganCoSurvey or scan the QR Code above to participate!

Questions, comments, or concerns? Visit the project website at bit.ly/Morgan_ CountyCompPlan to learn more about the Comprehensive Plan process, timeline, and public outreach.